
Appendix B  
Provisional Calendar of Meetings 16 July – 28 August 

Thursday 16 July Planning Committee (B) 

(if needed to determine an 

application) 

 

Friday 17 July   

    

Monday 20 July   

Tuesday 21 July Overview and Scrutiny Business 

Panel 

Overview and Scrutiny 

(Education) Business Panel 

 

Wednesday 22 July  Sch Hols 

Thursday 23 July  Sch Hols 

Friday 24 July  Sch Hols 

    

Monday 27 July  Sch Hols 

Tuesday 28 July  Sch Hols 

Wednesday 29 July  Sch Hols 

Thursday 30 July Licensing Committee 

(if needed to determine an 

application) 

Sch Hols 

Friday 31 July  Sch Hols 

   Sch Hols 

Monday 3 August  Sch Hols 

Tuesday 4 August  Sch Hols 

Wednesday 5 August  Sch Hols 

Thursday 6 August Planning Committee (C) Sch Hols 



(if needed to determine an 

application) 

Friday 7 August   Sch Hols 

   Sch Hols 

Monday 10 August  Sch Hols 

Tuesday 11 August Licensing Committee 

(if needed to determine an 

application) 

Sch Hols 

Wednesday 12 August Mayor and Cabinet 

(if needed) 

Sch Hols 

Thursday 13 August  Sch Hols 

Friday 14 August  Sch Hols 

    

Monday 17 August  Sch Hols 

Tuesday 18 August Overview and Scrutiny Business 

Panel 

Overview and Scrutiny 

(Education) Business Panel 

Sch Hols 

Wednesday 19 August  Sch Hols 

Thursday 20 August  Sch Hols 

Friday 21 August  Sch Hols 

    

Monday 24 August BANK HOLIDAY Sch Hols 

Tuesday 25 August Planning Committee (A) 

(if needed to determine an 

application) 

Sch Hols 

Wednesday 26 August  Sch Hols 

Thursday 27 August Licensing Committee Sch Hols 



(if needed to determine an 

application) 

Friday 28 August  Sch Hols 

 


